bonnyk.joseph@bglgas.com/dharani@bglgas.com 

Contact Person   :  Pradeep Kumar Yadav- Manager (C&P) 

Validity of Offer : Minimum 02 months from the due date of submission of offer. 

BID SECURITY DETAILS :  

a) Bid Security Amount  : Rs.  7,28,729/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Twenty-Eight Thousand 
Seven Hundred Twenty-Nine Only) 

b) Validity                  : Minimum four months For Bank Guarantee or 3 Months  
                                                                           for DD from the due date of submission of offer. 

http://www.bglgas.com/
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/